
 

 

Actif immobilisé 
(I) 
Actif incorporel 
Actif corporel 
Actif financier 
 
Actif circulant (II) 
Stock et fourniture 
Créances 
 
Disponibilités (III) 
 
Compte 
régularisation (IV) 
 
TOTAL  
 

0 
0 
0 
 

0 
0 
0 
0 
 
 

47861.53 
 

0 
 

 
47861.53 

0 
0 
0 
 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

0 
0 
0 
 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 
 

44620.36 
 
 
 
 

40342.65 

0 
0 
0 
0 
 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 
40342.65 

 
 
 
 

40342.65 

Fonds syndicaux 
Réserves 
Report à nouveau 
Résultat 
TOTAL (I) 
 
Provisions (II) 
Fonds dédiés (III) 
Dettes financières 
Dettes diverses 
TOTAL (IV) 
 
Compte 
régularisation (V) 
 
TOTAL 

40342.65 
0 
0 
7518.88 
 
 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
 
0 
0 
 
47861.53 

37101.48 
0 
0 

3241.17 
 
 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
 

0 
0 
 

40342.65 

 

     Actif                                Brut                 Amortissement         Net (2019)      Net (2018)           Passif                       2019             2018  

                                                                        Dépréciation                          

 

 


