Actif	Brut	Amortissement	Net (2019)	Net (2018)	Passif	2019	2018
		Dépréciation					
Actif immobilisé	0	0	0	0	Fonds syndicaux	40342.65	37101.48
(I)	0	0	0	0	Réserves	0	0
Actif incorporel	0	0	0	0	Report à nouveau	0	0
Actif corporel				0	Résultat	7518.88	3241.17
Actif financier	0	0	0		TOTAL (I)		
	0	0	0	0			
Actif circulant (II)	0	0	0	0	Provisions (II)	0	0
Stock et fourniture	0	0	0	0	Fonds dédiés (III)	0	0
Créances				0	Dettes financières	0	0
					Dettes diverses	0	0
Disponibilités (III)	47861.53		44620.36	40342.65	TOTAL (IV)	0	0
Compte	0				Compte	0	0
régularisation (IV)					régularisation (V)	0	0
TOTAL	47861.53		40342.65	40342.65	TOTAL	47861.53	40342.65